No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Indiv	idual or Corporate). MUC &	Say	EVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO . PORTL	<u>35()</u> @	
44:43:	WARRANT BY THESE PRESENTS, That and and wife or, for the consideration hereinal	Y DEED ROCKLAND B. R	ICHARDSON and DOLORES	5 D.	
KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS, That.		ALAN L. TRAM	EL	
RTCHARDSON, hust	BY THESE PRESENTS, That and and wife or, for the consideration hereinal	fter stated, to granto	, hereint	after called	
einafter called the grant	or, for the consideration hereinal grant, bargain, sell and convey operty, with the tenements, here	unto the said grant	ee and grantee's heirs, succ	sing or ap-	
grantee, does hereby i	grant, bargain, sell and convey to operty, with the tenements, here County of Klamath	ditaments and appu	n described as follows, to-v	vit:	
signs, that certain real p	County of Klamath	and State 2.	a management to t	the	
		PLEASANT VIEW T	Clerk of Klamath Cou	nty,	
he Easterly 39 fee	t of Lot 14 in Block 5, of on file in the office WEREFROM the Southerly 2	of the councy feet therof;	ALSO EXCEPTING THERE	FROM	
regon, EXCEPTING T	t of Lot 14 16 Block), of on file in the office HEREFROM the Southerly 2 , thereof, conveyed for r	road purposes.			
he Easterly 5 leet	one and				
SUBJECT TO:	f any, due to the City of prein described are with	f Klamath Falls	, for water use.	ers,	
1. Assessments, 1	f any, due to the City of erein described are with power of assessment, of	in and subject	Sanitary District.	279	
including the	power of the second with	in and subject	n' + wi at		
3. The premises h	power of assessment, erein described are with ower of assessment, of t and restrictions as contained by Records of Klama	the Enterprise 1	corded September 31,	1937 in	
4. Reservations a	and restrictions as conta	ath County, Oreg	;on.		
Volume III, pa	- OVER -	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	RSE SIDE)	forever.	
	IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONT	inde and grantee's l	heirs, successors and assigns	d assigns, that	
To Have and to	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONT Hold the same unto the said gr hereby covenants to and with of in fee simple of the above gra	said grantee and gr	rom all encumbrances exc	ept as	
And said granto drantor is lawfully seiz	Hold the same unto the said graph thereby covenants to and with and in fee simple of the above graph the reverse side of the te of this deed	is deed, or tho	se apparent upon the	,	
state above the da	te of this deed		e estand th	a lawful claims	
		ises and every part a	nd parcel thereof against fit	ces.	
and demands of an particular of the true and a	actual consideration paid for th	Inchiller Yother Yother	KAN KAN KANE Styra Nor And	. See ORS 93.030.)	10
CILIXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		between the symbols officer	in the plural and	an granning .	
part of the	his deed and where the context s	o requires, the solution of th	rporations and to individual	19 80 :	
changes shall be impl	ied to make the provisions hereou ereof, the grantor has executed the ereof the grantor has executed the ereof the grant of the site has caused its name to be site	his instrument this	t by its officers, duly author	rized thereto by	in the second
In Witness W	, it has caused its name to be si	igned and seal arrive		a llastre	
order of its board of	directors. gunning and an anti-operation of the second	BOCKEAND	B. RICHARDSON	·····	A Start
•	BILL BENCE	1	LON ATTICKE	vidvon	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	PEINCIPAL OFFICE IN	DOLORES D	. RICHARDSON) 55.	
	My Commission Expires Aug. 12, 158	STATE OF OREGON	, County of	and	
STATE OF OREGON,	NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORM PFI. NCIPAL OFFICE IN VENTURA COUNTY My Centro sine Expires Aug. 12, 153	Personally appe	ared who	being duly sworn,	
County of Yes	ITURA), 55. Јан 21, 1980		the did say t	hat the former is the	
		each for himself and	not one for the other, did day president and secretary of	that the latter is the	
Personally appeare	d the above named AND D. KICHARDSON	\$, a corporate scal	
Dolog	DES D. RICHALDSON	and that the seal aff	ixed to the foregoing instrument ind that said instrument was sig ion by authority of its board of	ned and sealed in be-	
	cknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation a half of said corporati	ixed to the foregoing meant was sig and that said instrument was sig ion by authority of its board of said instrument to be its volunt	ary act and deed.	•
ment to be	. ()	Before me:		(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
Before (OFFICIAL	me: Biel Benee	Notary Public for C)regor.		
SEAL) Notary	Public for Oregon VENTURA COULT		ires:		
Му со	minission expires: CODA. 8/12/80 CALIE		STATE OF OREG	<i>о</i> .	
	Rockland B. Richardson		STATE OF OREG	ss.	
Mr. and Mrs. $3921 \frac{1}{2}$ Ocean	Drive		County of	at the within instru-	
	RANTON S NAME AND ADDRESS		ment was received	for record on	
Alam L. Trau	el			, 19 , k M., and recorded	
1130 Portols	02003	SPACE RESI	ERVED book	n page or as	· · · · · · ·
	GRANIEL	FOR	and number		
After recording return to	TL-Kristi	RECORDER	Report of Deeds of Whites m	y hand and seal of	
······································			County affind.		
	NAME, ADDRESS, 21P		/ \		
Until a change is reque	ated all tax statements shall be sent to the following	ing address.	r	Recording Officer Deputy	
million	TANKIN CULIUM		By		
P.O. bok	(1152 CA. 9603	39			
water	MANE, ADDRESS, ZIP				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

7851

- CONTINUED FROM THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS DEED -

5. Real Estate Contract, including the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: June 6, 1979 Recorded: June 8, 1979 Volume: M79, page 13477, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Vendor: Richard B. and Dolores D. Richardson, husband and wife Vendee: William Franklin Caldwell

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 85.
Mountain Title Co.
at for record at request ofA. D. 1980. at 2:33 clock ^P M., and 13 28th day ofAprilA. D. 1980. at 2:33 clock ^P M., and 7850
13 28th doy ofAprilA. D. Tyda, dr an Pore 7850
is 2011 doy of of Deeds on Page 7850
Be atta indicate
Fee \$7.00 Free \$7.00